
$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

, 

Pembroke, NH 03275

$187.50

$93.75

$156.25

$62.50

1

1

$99.98
$99.98

2022  INDIAN  FTR Base

7.99

91.99

$555.92

$555.92

KIT-OIL CHANGE, INDIAN FTR

MAXIMA BULK DOT 4 BRAKE FLUID

$0.00

319 Commerce Way

Labor DiscountLabor Discount

15.94

07/25/2025

1.50

0.75

1.25

0.50

National Powersports-Pembroke

Perform NPS Premium service

Flush brake fluid

Bench detail

Wash bike

338856

0.00

0.00

0.00

Shop SuppliesShop Supplies
SALES DEPARTMENT

15.94

0.00

$0.00

603-410-4120

Tire & Waste DisposalTire & Waste Disposal

14528809305143587441452880930514358744

Local Deliv and PULocal Deliv and PU

$412.50

Storage FeesStorage Fees

$91.99

$7.99
FTR Premium Service*
PREMIUM DETAIL

$0.00

$0.00

$15.94

07/25/2025

56KRZA225N3005583

$440.00

0.00


